Corrosion Resistant /
Hygienic Design
Hygienic
Reliable
Resistant
2
Reliable driving in a
hygienically clean environment

Any c)
28
Order codes
Gearhead type
HDV 015
HDV 025
HDV 035
Number of stages
1	=	1-stage
2	=	2-stage
Gearhead model
F = Standard
T = Reinforced bearing
Gearhead variations
M = Motor attachment
		  gearhead
Type code
S	=	Smoothed surface
Z	=	Electropolished
Output shape
0 = Smooth shaft
1 = Shaft with key
Backlash
1 = Standard
Ratios
See technical data sheets
Clamping hub bore hole
diameter
See technical data sheets
Gearhead type
HDP+ 010
HDP+ 025
HDP+ 050
Actuator type
AXV 060
AXV 080
AXV 115
Number of stages
2	=	2-stage
Operating voltage
6 = 560 V
Motor size
53 mm
64 mm
94 mm
Gearhead model
A	=	HIGH TORQUE
Return System
R	=	Resolver, 2-pole
I	 =	Incremental encoder,
			   optical
S	=	EnDat absolute encoder,
			   single turn
M	=	EnDat absolute encoder,
			   multi-turn
N	=	Hiperface absolute
			   encoder, single-turn
K	=	Hiperface absolute
			   encoder, multi-turn
T	=	Incremental encoder
			   with hall signal
Gearhead variations
M = Motor attachment
		  gearhead
Ratio
3 characters:
016 to 100
Type code
S	=	Smoothed surface
Version
G = Grease filling
H = Food-grade grease
X = Special model
Output shape
0 = Output shaft
Break
B = With break
O = Without break
Electr. connection
K = Cable gland
Backlash
1 = Standard (≤ 1 arcmin)
Ratios
See technical data sheets
Temperature sensor
P = PTC
K = KTY
Stator length
A = 15 mm
B = 30 mm
C = 45 mm
Clamping hub bore hole
diameter
See technical data sheets
Backlash
1 = Standard
Pin/cable assignment
1	=	Temperature sensor
			   in signal cablel
4	=	Temperature sensor
			   in power cable
Special model
3 characters, consecutive
29
Order codes HDV 015/025/035
Order codes HDP+ 010/025/050
Mounting positions HDP+
Order codes AXV 060/080/115
H D V _ 0 2 5 S – M F 1 – 1 0 – 0 E 1
Gearhead type
Actuator type
Gearhead variations
Gearhead modelType code
Version Return system
Number of stages
Ratios
Ratio Backlash Stator length
Break
Temperature sensor
Motor size Electr. connection
Pin/ cable
assignment
Operating voltage
Output shape
Clamping hub bore hole diameter
Backlash
H D P _ 0 2 5 S – M A 2 – 3 8 , 5 – 0 G 1
A X V _ 0 8 0 H – 0 1 6 R – 6 P B 1 – 0 6 4 C – K 1 – 0 0 0
B5 – Horizontal V1 – Vertical
output shaft
upwards
V3 – Vertical
output shaft
upwards
S – Can be tilted
 ± 90° from a horizontal
position